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~— WHITE WINE —

BOTTLE
Unbelievable White, South Africa £25.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Chile £25.00
Chenin Blanc, South Africa £27.00
Chardonnay, Chile £27.00
Pinot Grigio, Italy £30.00
Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand £40.00
Petit Chablis, France £49.00

" GRIFFIN
CBELIE

X
y

250ML 125ML DRAUGHT BEER

— RED WINE —

BOTTLE
Unbelievable Red, South Africa £25.00
Tempranillo, Spain £25.00
Merlot, Chile £27.00
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile £27.00
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Italy £27.00
Shiraz, Australia £30.00
Malbec, Argentina £30.00
Pinot Noir, France £40.00

~—ROSE WINE—

BOTTLE
Tempranillo, Spain £25.00
Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy £30.00
Zinfandel Rose, California £30.00

Signatures du Sud Plein Soleil, France  £32.00

£8.40 £4.75 Heineken
£8.40 Birra Moretti
£9.10 Cruz Campo
£9.10 Amstel
£9.90 Fosters
£13.95 Bones Lager
Beavertown Neck Oil
Guinness
Ale
CIDER
Inches

e Orchard Thieves

Bl i Old Mout Berries & Cherries
£8.40
£9.10
£9.10 BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS (330ML UNLESS SPECIFIED)
£9.10 Heineken
£9.90 Heineken 00
£9.90 Budvar
£13.95 Sol

Peroni

Bulmers cider (500ml)

Old Mout (500ml in various flavours)

250ML 125ML
£8.40 £4.75

£990 — SOFT DRINKS —

£10.50

BUBBLES

BOTTLE
Prosecco, Italy N.V. £30.00
Champagne Piaff Brut N.V. £59.95
Champagne Piaff Rose Brut N.V. £69.95
Laurent Perrier Rose, N.V. £120.00
Dom Perignon, Vintage £195.00

BELLINI’S
Prosecco & your choice of fruit puree:
Peach, Passionfruit, Strawberry or Raspberry

KIR ROYALE
Créme de Cassis topped with prosecco

BUCKS FIZZ
Prosecco & orange juice

JUICES

125ML

£6.95 Bottled Coca Cola and Diet Coca Cola

) @ Draught Cola, Diet Cola, lemonade

Mango, passionfruit, cranberry, pineapple,
grapefruit, orange, apple, tomato

Bottled water — still or sparkling

““  BEER & CIDER—

PINT
£6.80
£7.20
£7.20
£6.80
£6.30
£7.40
£7.40
£7.20
£6.50

£6.80
£6.80
£7.00

£6.55
£5.45
£6.55
£6.55
£6.55

£6.95
£6.95

REG
£3.50

£3.95

£3.75

SML
£3.50

HALF
£3.50
£3.70
£3.70
£3.50
£3.20
£3.80
£3.80
£3.70
£3.35

£3.50
£3.50
£3.60

PINT
£4.50

£4.95

LGE
£5.95

£8.95 @
el

£9.95

£6.95

Griffin Belle | 8 Wyvil Road | Vauxhall | SW8 2TH
E. griffin@bellepubsandrestaurants.co.uk

: (::t ALL OUR AREAS ARE AVAILABLE FOR HIRE.

We can host meetings, breakfast briefings
and any special occasion being celebrated;
birthdays, anniversaries, leaving do’s,
Christmas parties, wedding receptions & wakes.

Tel: 020 7498 5598

www.bellepubsandrestaurants.co.uk

FOR BREAKFAST

OPEN DAILY

14/




